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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Governor Mifflin
Manheim Central

BOXSCORE

Football
10/20 at 7:00 pm
at Manheim Central

League

1
Governor Mifflin 0
Manheim Central 13

SCORING SUMMARY

15

Manheim Central: Aaron Enterline 66-yard pass from Zac Hahn

PAT Missed kick, 11:47 , 1st

Manheim Central: Michael Torres 3-yard run
PAT Kick (Drew Greiner) , 6:44 , st

Manheim Central: Michael Torres 9-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Run (Zac Hahn), 5:55, 3rd

Manheim Central: Aaron Enterline 60-yard interception

PAT Kick (Katie White) , 0:24 , 3rd

Manheim Central: Michael Torres 6-yard run
PAT Kick (Drew Greiner) , 8:04, 4th

Manheim Central: Michael Torres 5-yard run
PAT Kick (Katie White) , 1:26, 4th

TEAM STATS

Governor Mifflin
First downs 4
Total yards 57
Rushes/Yards 30/43

42

oT Total
0 0
14 0 42

Manheim Central
18
472
43/308



Rushing avg 1.43
Comp/Atts 212
Comp pct 16.67
Pass yards 14
Penalties/Yds 8/73
Punts/Yds 7/257
Punting 36.71
average

Rushing yds 308
allowed

Passing yds 164
allowed

Total yds 472
allowed

Fumbles/Lost 1/0

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - GOVERNOR MIFFLIN

Name
Javien Pletz

Bryce Wunderlich

RUSHING - GOVERNOR MIFFLIN
Name

Brandon Jones

Chase Huber

Reese Hohl

Javien Pletz

Grady Garner

Bryce Wunderlich

Antonio Alvarez

RECEIVING - GOVERNOR MIFFLIN
Name

Chase Huber

Lamarion Northan

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - MANHEIM CENTRAL
Name

Zac Hahn 12

Comp

Comp

Att

W NN~ O 1 NW

Rec

Att
15

Att Pct

Yds

37
n
10

Yds

11

Pct
80

716
12/15
80
164
2/10
1/39
39

43

14

57

2/2

Yds TD
14

Yds/Att
1.67
2
7.4
1.83
25

1.33

Yds/Catch

3
1

TD

INT

INT



