

Home / Sports / High School Sports / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Governor Mifflin Manheim Central

BOXSCORE

Football 10/20 at 7:00 pm at Manheim Central League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Governor Mifflin	0	0	0	0	0	0
Manheim Central	13	0	15	14	0	42

SCORING SUMMARY

Manheim Central: Aaron Enterline 66-yard pass from Zac Hahn

PAT Missed kick, 11:47, 1st

Manheim Central: Michael Torres 3-yard run

PAT Kick (Drew Greiner), 6:44, 1st

Manheim Central: Michael Torres 9-yard run

PAT 2 Pt Run (Zac Hahn), 5:55, 3rd

Manheim Central: Aaron Enterline 60-yard interception

PAT Kick (Katie White), 0:24, 3rd

Manheim Central: Michael Torres 6-yard run

PAT Kick (Drew Greiner), 8:04, 4th

Manheim Central: Michael Torres 5-yard run

PAT Kick (Katie White), 1:26, 4th

TEAM STATS

	Governor Mifflin	Manheim Central
First downs	4	18
Total yards	57	472
Rushes/Yards	30/43	43/308

Rushing avg	1.43				7.16			
Comp/Atts	2/12				12/15			
Comp pct	16.67				80			
Pass yards	14				164			
Penalties/Yds	8/73				2/10			
Punts/Yds	7/257				1/39			
Punting average	36.71				39			
Rushing yds allowed	308				43			
Passing yds allowed	164				14			
Total yds allowed	472				57			
Fumbles/Lost	1/0		2/2					
PLAYER STATS PASSING - GOVERNOR MIFFLIN	١							
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT	
Javien Pletz		2	10	20	14	0	2	
Bryce Wunderlich		0	2	0	Ο	0	Ο	
RUSHING - GOVERNOR MIFFLI	N							
Name		Att	Yds		Yds/Att		TD	
Brandon Jones		3	5		1.67		0	
Chase Huber		2	4 2			0		
Reese Hohl		5	37 7.4			0		
Javien Pletz		6	11	11 1.83		Ο		
Grady Garner		4	10	2.5		Ο		
Bryce Wunderlich		3	9		3		Ο	
Antonio Alvarez		3	4		1.33			
RECEIVING - GOVERNOR MIFF	LIN							
Name		Rec	Yds		Yds/Catch		TD	
Chase Huber		1	3		3		0	
Lamarion Northan		1	11		11		0	
PLAYER STATS PASSING - MANHEIM CENTRAL	-							
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	•	Yds	TD	INT	
Zac Hahn	12	15	80	٦	164	1	1	